

	- Page: 2	of 5	2024-06-21 20:37:21 GMT	1813436	38460	From: Venerable L H2400021628
			COVER LETT	FER		H2400021020
TO:	Registration So Division of Cor	ection		1	8	. * y
	RK LIQUO	ORS RIVERVIEW LLC				
SUBJI	ECT:	Nam	e of Limited Liability Company	. <u></u> .		
		. •	tor chined having company			
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.			
Please i	return'all correspo	ondence concerning this	matter to the following:			
-		JASON SAMPSON	ς.			
•	****		Name of Person			
		Venerable Corpora	te and Trust Services, LLC			
			Firm/Company			멸
		301 West Platt Stre	et. No. 657			ZECPETA VISION OF
			Address			
		Tampa FL 33606				
			City/State and Zip Co	ode		PR 200
	<u></u>	jsampson@venerabl				1: 3
	بر میں ۱۹۰۰ - ۱		ddress: (to be used for future ann	ual report notification)	
For fur	ther information c	concerning this matter, p	lease call:			2 1)
lason !	Sampson		813	284-4727		
J G	•		ar ()			
		f Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number	
	Name o			Daytime Telep	hone Number	
Enclos	Name o ed is a check for th	he following amount:	Area Code			
Enclos	Name o		Area Code • & 🔲 \$55.00 Filing F	² ee & □	hone Number \$50,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is end	aus &
Enclos	Name o ed is a check for th 5.00 Filing Fee <u>Mailing Addres</u>	he following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee Certificate of St St:	Area Code e & S55.00 Filing F atus Certified Copy (additional copy in	Fee & y s ruclosed) <u>t Address:</u>	\$50.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Stat Certified Copy	aus &
Enclos	Name o ed is a check for th 5.00 Filing Fee <u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S	he following amount:	Area Code • &	Fee & E s enclosed) <u>t Address:</u> istration Section	\$50,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is end)	aus &
Enclos	Name o ed is a check for th 5.00 Filing Fee <u>Mailing Addres</u>	he following amount: Solution Section Section Section	Area Code e & S55.00 Filing F atus Certified Copy (additional copy is Regi Divi	Fee & y s ruclosed) <u>t Address:</u>	\$50.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is end (additional copy is end)	aus &
Enclos	Name o ed is a check for th 5.00 Filing Fee <u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S Division of C	he following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fea Certificate of St Section Forporations 27	Area Code e & S55.00 Filing F atus Certified Copy (additional copy is Regi Divi The 2415	Tee & E s circlosed) t Address: istration Section sion of Corporati	 \$50.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is end) cons assee suite \$10 	aus &

:	Page: 3 of 5	2024-06-21 20:37:21 GN	IT 181343684	
		ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT	H24000216288 3
		Т	0	
			ORGANIZATION	
<u>11</u> '	$d \in ODR$	C)F	
	RK LIQUORS RIVER	VIEW LLC		
х ;	(<u>Nam</u>	e of the Limited Linbility Compa (A Florida Limited)	iny as it now appears on our rec- Liability Company)	<u>prds.</u>)
, The A	rticles; of Organization for thi	a Limited Linkiling Communi	04/14/2021	
Florid	a document number	3737		and assigned
	mendment is submitted to am			
		-		
A. If	amending name, <u>enter the n</u>	<u>ew name of the limited liab</u>	<u>ility company here</u> :	
The nev	w name must be distinguishable and	contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L L.C."
Enter	new principal offices addre	ss, if applicable:	8202 N florida ave	
(Princ	ipul office address MUST Bl	<u>E A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	tampa, fl, 33604	<u>N</u>
N	· ···			2
Enter	new mailing address, if app	licable:	8202 N florida ave	
	ng address MAY BE A POS		tampa, fl, 33604	E ige
		<u></u>		
-	f ₁ * ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
B. If a	amending the registered age	nt and/or registered office a	address on our records, ent	er the name of the new registered
	and/or the new registered o			
		a cent		······································
	Name of New Registered a	<u> </u>		
	Name of New Registered . New Registered Office Ad			
	New Registered Office Ad		Enter Florida street add	Fess
ς.				Florida

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

1...

•

To:

18134368460

From: Venerable Law Firm

H24000216288 3 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
ÄMBR	Brijesh Shroff	14211 Avon Farms dr	■Add
.		Tampa, FL, 33618	🗆 Remove
AMBR	Richa Shroff	14211 Avon Farms dr	□Change
<u> </u>		Tampa, FL, 33618	_
MBR 	" AMBA HOLDINGS, LLC	30 N. Gould Street	⊳ ,
		Suite R	
54.5 -	чти.	Sheridan, WY 82801	
		<u> </u>	
			🗆 Change
•			🗆 Add
►. }			🗆 Remove
£:			🗇 Change
<u>!</u>	, 		🗆 Add
			🗇 Remove
			DChange

H24000216288 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

					- <u></u>		
and a stand of the second s	And the second s	1	والمراجع والمستعم معالية والمحالية والمحالية والمحالية والمحالية والمحالية والمحالية والمحالية والمحالية والمح		N GAT LAST & STAT	2012/07/2012 17 <u>-</u> 72	<u>99.99</u>
			······································				24
							নে —
· · ·	·····		• ···				Т Т
· ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					-
							31
						· ·	
fective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the dat	e must be specific and car his block does not meet	not be prior to da t the applicable	te of filing or m			ig) Pursuant e	
ote: If the date inserted in th							
<u>ste:</u> If the date inserted in the cument's effective date on t ecord specifies a delayed eff	feetive date, but not an	effective time, a	at 12:01 a m (on the carlie	er of: (b) - 1	The 90th day	r after the
ote: If the date inserted in the soument's effective date on t record specifies a delayed eff is filed June 21	2	effective time, t 1024	at 12:01 a m o	on the earlie	er of: (b) - 1	The 90πh day	r after the
ute: If the date inserted in the segment's effective date on t record specifies a delayed eff is filed June 21	2		at 12:01 a m o	on the carlie	er of: (b) - 1	The 90πh day	r after the
ute: If the date inserted in the cument's effective date on t record specifies a delayed eff is filed June 21 ned						The 90πh day	- after the
ote: If the date inserted in th ocument's effective date on t record specifies a delayed eff is filed June 21 ated	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					The 90πh day	r after the